
Team 2:  Reds (Peoples State Bank)

Team 4:  Pirates (Shane Peterson Realty)

Mon. June 3 Wed. June 5 Mon. June 10

NO GAMES Field 2: 1 vs. 3 Field 2: 1 vs. 2

Practice Day & Field 3: 2 vs. 4 Field 3: 3 vs. 4

Team Pics 

Wed. June 12 Mon. June 17 Wed. June 19

Field 2: 2 vs 3 Field 2: 1 vs. 3 Field 2: 1 vs. 2

Field 3: 1 vs 4 Field 3: 2 vs. 4 Field 3: 3 vs. 4

Mon. June 24 Wed. June 26 Mon. July 1

Field 2: 2 vs 3 NO GAMES Off Week

Field 3: 1 vs 4 Practice Day NO GAMES

Wed. July 3 Mon. July 8 Wed. July 10

Off Week Field 2: 1 vs. 3 Field 2: 1 vs. 2

NO GAMES Field 3: 2 vs. 4 Field 3: 3 vs. 4

Mon. July 15 Wed. July 17 Mon. July 22

PLAYOFFS CONSOLATION

Field 2: 2 vs 3 9:00 AM

Field 3: 1 vs 4 Park Bowl SB 

Wed. July 24 Thur. July 25

CHAMPIONSHIP RAIN DATE 

5:00 P.M. TBD

Park Bowl SB

2024 Minor League Schedule

Field 2  ~  Ebbets                         Field 3  ~  Polo

Players should be at Polo/Ebbets Fields by 8:30 a.m. the day of games for a pre-game practice.  

After practice, players will be taken to the assigned fields to play a 9:00 a.m. game.

          Team 1:  Cardinals (River Valley Auto)

          Team 3:  Cubs (Culvers)


